Align your business with the trusted REALTOR® brand in Kershaw County. Membership includes promotion of your products & services directly to the new members and homeowners of our community.





to new residents & homeowners







Kershaw County Board of **REALTORS®** 

PO Box 484 Camden, SC 29020

Phone: 803.425.1978 www.kcbor.org

E-mail: kershawcobor@gmail.com







## Affiliate Membership

Affiliate Membership in the Kershaw County Board of REALTORS® (KCBOR) demonstrates your support of professionalism and a commitment to the highest standards of ethics in the real estate industry. Your association with KCBOR aligns your business with our non-profit, 501(C) 6 Association and our dedication to the protection of private property rights and the continued improvement of the quality of life in Kershaw County.

## Benefits of Membership

Affiliate Membership opens the doors to a number of resources and networking opportunities:

- Access to Quarterly
   Membership Meetings and our

  Members
- Membership Roster & Email Addresses upon request
- Emails, newsletters and bulletins related to South Carolina and Kershaw County real estate issues
- Community service opportunities
- Social events
- Sponsorship opportunities
- Your business listing in our "Welcome to Kershaw County" pamphlet distributed to REALTOR® clients
- Business listing on the KCBOR website

## Membership Application

The benefits of Affiliate Membership are available to Kershaw County Businesses for the yearly fee of \$200.00

**Company Name** 

**Mailing Address** 

**Email** 

**Phone** 

**Contact Person** 

**Signature** 

**Date** 

I hereby apply for Affiliate Membership and enclose the amount of \$200.00. This amount will be returned in the event I am not accepted. My membership will be subject to the rights and obligations prescribed by the Board of Directors; my membership does not include the right to vote on Board matters or hold office.